

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV—Form No. 124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.					152224 ²
12	9180	100	100		315600 ²
12	850	100	100		306000 ²
12	930	100	100		325800 ²
12	670	100	100		249200 ²
12	1040	100	100		415600 ²
					636000 ²

① Particulars of fair measurement

12	1200	100	100		354000 ²
12	1000	100	100		340000 ²
12	675	100	100		310500 ²
12	1000	100	100		340000 ²

12	925	100	100		314000 ²
12	1060	100	100		324200 ²
12	890	100	100		306800 ²
12	1355	100	100		362400 ²
12	940	100	100		328000 ²
12	1130	100	100		356000 ²
12	560	100	100		342000 ²
12	950	100	100		314000 ²
12	890	100	100		306800 ²
12	765	100	100		291800 ²
12	975	100	100		314000 ²
12	1020	100	100		322400 ²
12	1230	100	100		344600 ²
12	890	100	100		306800 ²
12	750	100	100		290000 ²

Continuation

2227000²

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
	B.F.				222.90 m ²
		1x	12.50x1.20		15.00 m ²
		1x	9.40x1.20		11.28 m ²
		1x	8.60x1.20		10.32 m ²
		1x	11.40x1.20		13.68 m ²
		1x	12.90x1.20		15.48 m ²
		1x	9.75x1.20		11.70 m ²
		1x	12.50x1.20		15.00 m ²
		1x	8.30x1.20		10.44 m ²
		1x	10.60x1.20		12.72 m ²
		1x	8.90x1.20		10.68 m ²
					349.22 m ²
③ Patch repair over B.F. surface					
	20	20		9	
		14x	0.60x0.60		5.04 m ²
		12x	0.80x0.50		4.80 m ²
		9x	0.90x0.60		4.86 m ²
		4x	1.25x0.90		4.32 m ²
		1x	1.50x1.15		1.425 m ²
		1x	2.50x2.25		5.625 m ²
		1x	7.30x1.15		8.395 m ²
		1x	5.80x1.25		7.250 m ²
		1x	3.70x1.30		4.810 m ²
					46.825 m ²
④ Maintenance of H.P. culvert					
		3.00 Nos.			3.00 m ²

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Restoration of rain cuts					
-----do-----do-----sq					
63.66sq ² VTMBP-57					
@ Rs 380.52/sq ²					Rs 24206/-
② Maintenance of Embankment shoulder					
-----do-----do-----sq					
349.22sq ² VTMBP-58					
@ Rs 57.31/sq ²					Rs 20014/-
③ Patch repair over D.P. Surface					
-----do-----do-----sq					
46.82sq ² VTMBP-59					
@ Rs 296.21/sq ²					Rs 13875/-
④ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					
-----do-----do-----sq					
3.00sq ² VTMBP-59					
@ Rs 1117.00/sq ²					Rs 3351/-
⑤ Maintenance of slab type culvert					
-----do-----do-----sq					
1.00sq ² VTMBP-60					
@ Rs 2309.04/sq ²					Rs 2309/-
⑥ Maintenance of Road sign					
-----do-----do-----sq					
0.130km ² VTMBP-60					
@ Rs 1044.51/km ²					Rs 138/-
⑦ Maintenance of km. H. Stone					
-----do-----do-----sq					
0.160km ² VTMBP-60					
@ Rs 651.40/km ²					Rs 105/-
Continuation					Rs 63998/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	D.P.				1563978/-
③ Cutting of Branches of Trees					
					92
3.00 NO	VTMBP-60				
	@ Rs 10652/NO				Rs 320/-
④ White washing of parapet walls					
					62
61.92 w2	VTMBP-60				
	@ Rs 16.27/w2				Rs 1007/-
					Rs 65325/-
Less prop. Beloon for Prefabrication					Rs 6533/-
					Rs 58792/-
⑤					
⑥					
⑦					
⑧					
⑨					
⑩					
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
⑲					
⑳					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					

Material statement

① E.P.O.	115.99843
② Slabs	1.54543
③ Emulsion	0.05447
④ Bitumen	0.25247

12/9/22
J.C.